
Year Manager /SLT Link Updates 

The following Year Managers are in place from September 2025. If you have any 

questions regarding your child, please contact the Year Manger in the first instance 

followed by the SLT link if you require further clarification or support.  

Year Group Year Leader SLT link 

Year 7 Mrs Thomas 

kthomas@longfield.nalp.org.uk  

Mr Tattersall 

jtattersall@longfield.nalp.org.uk  

Year 8 Mrs Thomas 

kthomas@longfield.nalp.org.uk 

Mrs Mattless 

Vmattless@longfield.nalp.org.uk  

Year 9 Mr Craggs 

jcraggs@longfield.nalp.org.uk  

Miss Wheatley 

rwheatley@longfield.nalp.org.uk  

Year 10 Mr Scarr 

lscarr@longfield.nalp.org.uk 

Mrs Leverton 

jleverton@longfield.nalp.org.uk  

Year 11 Miss Piggett  

rpiggett@longfield.nalp.org.uk  

Ms McGregor 

smcgregor@longfield.nalp.org.uk 
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